



Account Summary

10/31/23

Draft

	01 General Fund	30 Capital Infrastructure	61 TIF	64 South Gateway TIF	65 ARPA
BBF	\$ 7,173,832	\$ 1,988,283	\$ 2,649,291	\$ 1,443	\$ 1,084,204
Revenue	\$ 411,604	\$ 100,779	\$ 306,277	\$ 2,745	\$ 5,151
VLG Bonds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Due To/From Payments	\$ (467)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Expenditures	\$ (210,344)	\$ (15,641)	\$ (467)	\$ -	\$ (19,451)
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 7,374,625	\$ 2,073,421	\$ 2,955,101	\$ 4,188	\$ 1,069,904
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ (251,517)	\$ (129,471)	\$ (233,917)	\$ -	\$ (21,969)
Intercompany Owed	\$ (3,635,073)	\$ -	\$ 5,922,476	\$ 57,263	\$ -
Gen/Capital Infra Transfer Needed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 77,870	\$ -	\$ -
TIF Unrestricted Cash	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,854,115	\$ -	\$ -
Due from Committed Projects					
Less Committed	\$ -	\$ (1,544,134)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1,047,935)
Less Set Aside	\$ -	\$ (188,372)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Less VLG Bonds Available	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Cash Available	\$ 7,123,108	\$ 211,443	\$ 1,620,198	\$ 4,188	\$ 0
2023-24 Expense Budget	\$ 3,791,934				
Budget Coverage	\$ 3,331,174				
	188%				

**VLG General
Fund Bonds**

**VLG Open Space
Fund Bonds**

2022B Bond	\$ 3,999,658.89
Amt Advanced	\$ 3,999,658.89
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (440,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 3,559,658.89

2022A Bond	\$ 2,625,215.00
Amt Advanced	\$ 2,625,215.00
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (262,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 2,363,215.00

	70 Depository I Impact Fees	71 Depository II Refundable Bonds	72 Depository III Escrow	60 Depository IV Open Space	17 Motor Fuel	50 SSA Water	51 Water Mgmt	52 DT Water SSA	62 Business Dist.	73 SSA Heron
BBF	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,171,314	\$ 56,460	\$ 799,662	\$ 439,637	\$ 1,044,290	\$ 64,765	\$ 22,624	\$ 204,808	\$ 196,188
Revenue	\$ -	\$ 30,000	\$ 11,811	\$ 1,187	\$ 32,932	\$ 48,004	\$ 25,375	\$ 3,904	\$ 8,173	\$ 13,191
Expenditures	\$ -	\$ (37,120)	\$ (1,259)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (12,239)	\$ -	\$ (7,934)	\$ -
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,164,194	\$ 67,013	\$ 800,849	\$ 472,569	\$ 1,092,294	\$ 77,901	\$ 26,528	\$ 205,047	\$ 209,380
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,164,194	\$ 16,681	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 505,000	\$ 23,180	\$ -	\$ 7,243	\$ -
Intercompany Owed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,739	\$ (2,363,215)	\$ (200)	\$ -	\$ 778	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10,232
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 47,269	\$ 38,710	\$ -	\$ 730,136	\$ 20,392	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Balance in Account After Payments	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 89,862	\$ 3,164,064	\$ 472,769	\$ 587,294	\$ 74,335	\$ 26,528	\$ 197,804	\$ 199,148